

2nd On o/c Bill

Final measurement - Nil.

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing and fixing working mens work/ reference pillar - do -					
Qty. v. m. d. p. no (2)					
(2) Item no. (1) - (2) - 2 Nos					
2 Nos @ Rs 4260.71/each Rs					8521
(3) Reference / 24/6 r					
Qty. v. m. d. p. no (4)					
Item no (1) (3) - 6 Nos					
6 Nos @ Rs 1941.30/each Rs					11648
(2/2) Cleaning and grubbing road					
Cmd - do -					
Qty. v. m. d. p. no (5)					
Item no - (2) - 1.13 hea.					
1.13 hea @ Rs 51133.76/hea Rs					57781.20
(3/3) Box cutting excavation for road way soil - do -					
Qty. v. m. d. p. no (6)					
Item no (3) 28.35 m ²					
28.35 m ² @ Rs 7416/m ² Rs					210220
(4/4) Construction of embankment with approved material deposited at road way					

Continuation

Total Rs 80052.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/25) providing m.s.pcc (1:2:5) as a leveling course.					
Qty. v. r. m. s. p. No. (12)					
Men No. (25) - 13.80m					
13.80m @ Rs 5237.04/m Rs 72299.2					
(17/26) plain/reinforced concrete in sub-structure					
Complete as per drawing and Tech. Specification					
Qty. v. r. m. s. p. No. (12)					
Men No. (26) - 101.22m					
(14/27) providing and laying RCC/Hen P3 for Culverts					
Qty. v. r. m. s. p. No. (12)					
Men No. (25) - 22.50m					
22.50m @ Rs 3577.40/m Rs 80492.00					
Total Rs 5647520.00					
Add @ 12% GST Rs 677702.00					
Add @ 1% L.C Rs 56475.00					
Total Rs 6381697.00					
Less @ 1.77% Bellow Rs 112956.00					
Less previous paid Rs 24422516.00					
Net Rs 1846225.00					

Approved
18/2/2021
JE

[Signature]
A.E

Continuation

24/2/21